P

AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
AZS Krakow
Czuwaj Przemysl
Unia Tarnow

Widkniarz Pabianice

AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
AZS Bydgoszcz
AZS Krakow
Unia Tarnow

Widkniarz Pabianice

AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
AZS Bydgoszcz
AZS Krakow
AZS AWF Warszawa

Widkniarz Pabianice

AZS Krakow

AZS Bydgoszcz

AZS AWF Warszawa
Polonia Elblag

Widkniarz Pabianice

1. KOLEJKA (03.10.1992)
21:21
25:25
32:23
22:18
19:20

Polonia Elblag

AZS Bydgoszcz
Victoria Bartoszyce
Wista Putawy

AZS AWF Warszawa

3. KOLEJKA (17.10.1992)
26:37
20:24
29:31
30:18
19:19

Czuwaj Przemysl
AZS AWF Warszawa
Polonia Elblag
Victoria Bartoszyce

Wista Putawy

5. KOLEJKA (31.10.1992)
34:13
31:21
31:36
19:18
24:23

Victoria Bartoszyce
Wista Putawy
Czuwaj Przemysl
Polonia Elblag

Unia Tarnéw

7. KOLEJKA (14.11.1992)
17:22 AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
20:28
23:28
16:25
30:21

Unia Tarnow
Czuwaj Przemysl
Wista Putawy

Victoria Bartoszyce

SEZON 1992/1993

IT LIGA

Czerwinski Dominik
Sawko Wiadimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr
Kolanko Andrzej
Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz
Swiercz Piotr
Blaszczak Marek

Czerwinski Dominik
Sawko Wladimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz

Swiercz Piotr

Czerwinski Dominik
Sawko Wiadimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz
Swiercz Piotr

Kolanko Andrzej

Sawko Wiadimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej

Swiercz Piotr

NN S WS O dW =W o oW

- NN S o o W

- e

S W S % = o= %A A S SR

A o oW

N W = R e

Wista Putawy

AZS AWF Warszawa
Czuwaj Przemysl
Polonia Elblag

AZS Bydgoszcz

Unia Tarnow
Czuwaj Przemysl
Polonia Elblag
Victoria Bartoszyce

Wista Pulawy

AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
Czuwaj Przemysl

Unia Tarnow

Victoria Bartoszyce

Wista Putawy

AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
Czuwaj Przemysl

Unia Tarnow

Victoria Bartoszyce

Widkniarz Pabianice

2. KOLEJKA (1010.1992)
20:21 AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
31:18 AZS Krakow

20:20 Unia Tarnéw

24:19 Wiokniarz Pabianice

21:32

Victoria Bartoszyce

4. KOLEJKA (24.10.1992)
29:17 AZS AWF Biala Podlaska

24:21
26:19
18:27
26:25

Wiokniarz Pabianice
AZS Bydgoszcz

AZS AWF Warszawa
AZS Krakow

6. KOLEJKA (07111992)
28:19
28:23
26:20
23:29
22:21

Wiokniarz Pabianice
AZS Bydgoszcz

AZS Krakow

Polonia Elblag

AZS AWF Warszawa

8. KOLEJKA (28.111992)
27:20 AZS Bydgoszcz

28:17
24:17
24:25
25:17

Polonia Elblag

AZS AWF Warszawa
Wista Putawy

AZS Krakow

Czerwinski Dominik
Sawko Wiadimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz

Swiercz Piotr

Czerwinski Dominik
Sawko Wladimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr
Kolanko Andrzej
Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz

Swiercz Piotr

Sawko Wladimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz
Swiercz Piotr

Kolanko Andrzej

Sawko Wiadimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz

Swiercz Piotr
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AZS AWF Warszawa
AZS Bydgoszcz

AZS Krakow

Polonia Elblag

Wista Putawy

AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
AZS Bydgoszcz

Unia Tarnow

Wi1okniarz Pabianice

AZS Krakow

1
AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
AZS Bydgoszcz
AZS AWF Warszawa
AZS Krakow

Widkniarz Pabianice

9. KOLEJKA (0512.1992)
24:21 AZS AWF Biala Podlaska

22:20
24:18
19:24
25:20

Wiokniarz Pabianice
Victoria Bartoszyce
Unia Tarnow

Czuwaj Przemysl

1. KOLEJKA (23.01.1993)
22:29
28:24
31:19
18:21
21:25

Wista Putawy
Victoria Bartoszyce
Czuwaj Przemysl
Polonia Elblag

AZS AWF Warszawa

3. KOLEJKA (20.03.1993)
20:29
24:16
26:20
25:22
24:23

Unia Tarnow
Polonia Elblag
Victoria Bartoszyce
Wista Putawy

Czuwaj Przemysl

15. KOLEJKA (03.04.1993)

Widkniarz Pabianice
AZS Bydgoszcz

AZS Krakow

AZS AWF Warszawa
Polonia Elblag

23:16
22:22
14:18
22:23
31:17

AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
Czuwaj Przemysl

Unia Tarnow

Wista Putawy

Victoria Bartoszyce

Sawko Wladimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej

Swiercz Piotr

Czerwinski Dominik
Sawko Wiadimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Swiercz Piotr

Kolanko Andrzej

Sawko Wiadimir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz

Swiercz Piotr

Sawko Wladimir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz

Swiercz Piotr
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10. KOLEJKA (16.01.1993)
24:19 AZS AWF Biala Podlaska

26:24
21:28
21:22
27:21

Polonia Elblag
AZS AWF Warszawa Widkniarz Pabianice
Victoria Bartoszyce Czuwaj Przemysl
Unia Tarnow

AZS Krakow

Wista Pulawy
AZS Bydgoszcz

12. KOLEJKA (30.011993)
28:24 AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
30:18 AZS Bydgoszcz

24:19 AZS Krakéw

20:28
21:16

Czuwaj Przemysl
AZS AWF Warszawa
Polonia Elblag
Victoria Bartoszyce Unia Tarnow

Wista Putawy Wiokniarz Pabianice

14. KOLEJKA (27.03.1993)
18:18 AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
28:20 AZS Krakow

22:19 AZS AWF Warszawa

22:13
27:20

Victoria Bartoszyce
Czuwaj Przemysl
Polonia Elblag
Wiokniarz Pabianice

AZS Bydgoszcz

Unia Tarnow

Wista Pulawy

16. KOLEJKA (24.04.1993)
29:19 AZS Krakéw

22:21 AZS AWF Warszawa

31:15 AZS Bydgoszcz

19:28 Wiokniarz Pabianice

23:13

AZS AWF Biala Podlaska
Czuwaj Przemysl

Unia Tarnow

Victoria Bartoszyce

Wista Pulawy Polonia Elblag

Sawko Wladimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr
Kolanko Andrzej
Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz

Swiercz Piotr

Czerwinski Dominik
Sawko Wiadimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Swiercz Piotr
Kolanko Andrzej
Nowik Andriej

Czerwinski Dominik
Sawko Wladimir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej
Rajchemba Dariusz
Swiercz Piotr

Kolanko Andrzej

Czerwinski Dominik
Sawko Wiadimir
Bodasinski Stawomir
Braclaw Wojciech
Blaszczak Marek
Dytman Mirostaw
Gierczak Marcin
Golub Piotr

Nowik Andriej

Swiercz Piotr
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7. KOLEJKA (08.05.1993) 18. KOLEJKA (15.05.1993)

AZS Bydgoszcz 19:16 AZS AWF Biala Podlaska B AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 34:26 AZS AWF Warszawa B
AZS Krakéw 24:32 Widkniarz Pabianice Sawko Wladimir 0 Czuwaj Przemy§l 27:27 Wista Pulawy Czerwinski Dominik 0
AZS AWF Warszawa 15:19 Unia Tarnow Bodasinski Slawomir 3 Unia Tarnéw  10:0  Polonia Elblag Sawko Wladimir 0
Polonia Elblag 24:22 Czuwaj Przemysl Braclaw Wojciech 2 Victoria Bartoszyce 10:0 AZS Krakow Bodasinski Stawomir 12
Wista Putawy 10:0 Victoria Bartoszyce Blaszczak Marek 0 Wiokniarz Pabianice 22:19 AZS Bydgoszcz Braclaw Wojciech 4
Dytman Miroslaw 0 Blaszczak Marek 4
Gierczak Marcin 3 Dytman Miroslaw 1
Golub Piotr 1 Gierczak Marcin 6
Nowik Andriej 5 Golub Piotr 0
Rajchemba Dariusz 0 Nowik Andriej 5
Swiercz Piotr 2 Rajchemba Dariusz 0
Kolanko Andrzej 2
CtmeTaow B a0
2. Czuwaj Przemysl 18 25 472-423
3. Wista Pulawy 18 24 405-367
4. Polonia Elblag 18 21 376-378
5. AZS Warszawa 18 20 416-391
6. Widkniarz Pabianice 18 17 396-389
7. AZS AWF Biala Podlaska 18 16 416-416
8.
9.
10.

© me




